
------------------------------Name of Candidate: Swnunu
(print name) 

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures 

for Governor-Elect 
2018 General Election 

RSA 664: 13-a 

N Paul C.. o \ I; n Same oflnaugural Treasurer:_________________________ 

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES 

Date of Report: January 10, 2020 D July l 0, 2020 

TIDS PERIOD SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES TO DATE 

RECEIPTS 
oo$~Sl-i,\o-a.S. $ 0A. Total amount ofreceipts over $25 

$ 0 $ 0B. Total amount ofreceipts unitemized ($25 or less) 

0 14 loC. Number of Contributors 

0 0D. Number of receipts unitemized ($25 or less) 

$ 0E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts $ 0 
00$ -a,. 1,P-\, \o-a5. $ 0F. Subtotal of monetary receipts ( A + B - E) 

01$ '-\ \ J '-\ '-\ d. • $ 0G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign 

$3~\.o, Olol. O\$ 0TOT AL RECEIPTS (E + F + G) 

EXPENDITURES 

H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. $500 or more) $\"a.J73J.,19 $ ~ 7 71 I 7 5'. 9 q 

I. Total amount oflndependent Expenditures $500 or more $ 0 $ 0 

J. Number oflndependent Expenditures $500 or more 0 0 

TOT AL EXPENDITURES ( H + I) $\°d.,73a.. 19 $~77,175.'19 

PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment $ $ 

Signature of.:ugural Treasurer 

Secretary ofState's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301 
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://sos.nh.gov
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NEW HAMPSHIRE 
DEPARTMENT OF STATE 



Paid to Whom 

Elizabeth's Kitchen 
Rhonda Hensley 

Rhonda Hensley 

Concord Family YMCA 

Cambridge Trust 
The Kilham Bear Center 

Amazon 

Cambridge Trust 

Concord Grange 

United States Postal Service 
Spectrum Marketing Companies 

United States Postal Service 

Cambridge Trust 
United States Postal Service 

Brandon Pratt 

Spectrum Marketing Companies 

United States Postal Service 
United States Postal Service 

Cambridge Trust 

Spectrum Marketing Companies 
Brandon Pratt 
Spectrum Marketing Companies 
Cambridge Trust 

Address 

32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301 
2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054 

2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054 

15 N. State St., Concord, NH 03301 
17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885 

172 Grafton Turnpike Rd., Lyme, NH 03768 

PO Box 81226, Seattle, WA 98108 
17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885 
24 Fairfield Drive, Concord, NH 03301 

18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301 
95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102 

18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301 

17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885 

34 Front St., Exeter, NH 03833 

5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301 

95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102 

18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301 

955 Gaffs Falls Rd. Ste. 998, Manchester, NH 03103 

17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885 
95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102 

5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301 
95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102 

17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885 

Amount 

$375.00 
$71.41 

$120.06 

$1,000.00 
$3.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,567.85 
$3.00 

$40.00 
$264.00 

$910.00 

$166.80 

$3.00 

$1,100.00 

$53.13 
$248.00 
$646.80 

$1,160.40 

$3.00 
$816.47 

$2,949.27 

$228.00 

$3.00 

Date Nature of Expense 
1/14/20 Food and beverage 
1/14/20 Expenses 
1/31/20 Expenses 

2/3/20 Donation (Youth and Government) 

2/29/20 Bank fee 

3/4/20 Donation 
3/9/20 Easter egg hunt supplies 

3/31/20 Bank fee 
3/31/20 Donation 
4/26/20 Postage 
4/27/20 Printing 
4/27/20 Postage 
4/30/20 Bank fee 

4/30/20 Postage 
5/4/20 Expenses 

5/20/20 Printing 

5/23/20 Postage 
5/30/20 Postage 
5/31/20 Bank fee 

6/1/20 Printing 
6/4/20 Expenses 
6/9/20 Printing 

6/30/20 Bank fee 




