

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Statement of Receipts and Expenditures for Governor-Elect 2018 General Election

RSA 664:13-a

Name of Candidate:	Chris Sunund					
	(print name)					
Name of Inaugural Treasurer:	Paul Collins					
REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES						

Date of Report: January 10, 2020 July 10, 2020

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES		IS PERIOD	TO DATE	
RECEIPTS				
A. Total amount of receipts over \$25	\$	0	\$ 284,625.00	
B. Total amount of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)	\$	0	\$ 0	
C. Number of Contributors		0	146	
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$25 or less)		0	0	
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts	\$	0	\$ 0	
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E)	\$	0	\$ 284,625.00	
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from previous campaign	\$	0	\$ 41,442.01	
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E + F + G)	\$	0	\$326,067.0	

EXPENDITURES			
H. Total amount of expenditures (excluding Ind. Exp. \$500 or more)	\$12,732.19	\$277,175.99	
I. Total amount of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more	\$ O	s O	
J. Number of Independent Expenditures \$500 or more	0	0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (H + I)	\$12,732.19	\$ 277,175.99	
PENDING EXPENDITURES - Promise of Payment	\$	\$	

Signature of Inaugural Treasurer

Secretary of State's Office, 107 North Main Street, State House, Room 204, Concord, NH 03301 Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://sos.nh.gov

RECEIVED

JUN 10 2020

NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Paid to Whom	Address	Amount	Date Nature of Expense
Elizabeth's Kitchen	32 South State Street, Concord, NH 03301	\$375.00	1/14/20 Food and beverage
Rhonda Hensley	2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054	\$71.41	1/14/20 Expenses
Rhonda Hensley	2 Penrose Lane, Merrimack, NH 03054	\$120.06	1/31/20 Expenses
Concord Family YMCA	15 N. State St., Concord, NH 03301	\$1,000.00	2/3/20 Donation (Youth and Government)
Cambridge Trust	17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885	\$3.00	2/29/20 Bank fee
The Kilham Bear Center	172 Grafton Turnpike Rd., Lyme, NH 03768	\$1,000.00	3/4/20 Donation
Amazon	PO Box 81226, Seattle, WA 98108	\$1,567.85	3/9/20 Easter egg hunt supplies
Cambridge Trust	17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885	\$3.00	3/31/20 Bank fee
Concord Grange	24 Fairfield Drive, Concord, NH 03301	\$40.00	3/31/20 Donation
United States Postal Service	18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301	\$264.00	4/26/20 Postage
Spectrum Marketing Companies	95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102	\$910.00	4/27/20 Printing
United States Postal Service	18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301	\$166.80	4/27/20 Postage
Cambridge Trust	17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885	\$3.00	4/30/20 Bank fee
United States Postal Service	34 Front St., Exeter, NH 03833	\$1,100.00	4/30/20 Postage
Brandon Pratt	5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301	\$53.13	5/4/20 Expenses
Spectrum Marketing Companies	95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102	\$248.00	5/20/20 Printing
United States Postal Service	18 Loudon Road, Concord, NH 03301	\$646.80	5/23/20 Postage
United States Postal Service	955 Goffs Falls Rd. Ste. 998, Manchester, NH 03103	\$1,160.40	5/30/20 Postage
Cambridge Trust	17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885	\$3.00	5/31/20 Bank fee
Spectrum Marketing Companies	95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102	\$816.47	6/1/20 Printing
Brandon Pratt	5 Trinity St., Concord, NH 03301	\$2,949.27	6/4/20 Expenses
Spectrum Marketing Companies	95 Eddy Rd., Ste 101, Manchester NH 03102	\$228.00	6/9/20 Printing
Cambridge Trust	17 Portsmouth Ave., Stratham, NH 03885	\$3.00	6/30/20 Bank fee